Description
The industry standard for over 10 years, the Keystart
range provides manual control of engine start/stop with
automatic fault detection, display and shutdown protection.
The Keystart finds application in a range of engine-driven
equipment, including standby generators and pumps.
Key features
• 72 x 72mm or 96 x 96 mm DIN standard, front-of-panel

Generator AC, 90 – 350 V
(AC alternator overspeed units only)
How to order
Stock Code Model / Description
76.70.0057 KEY9000, 72mm, no overspeed
76.70.0067 KEY9000A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0058 KEY9001, 72mm, magnetic pickup overspeed
76.70.0052 KEY9001A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0033 KEY9002, 72mm, AC generator overspeed
76.70.0066 KEY9002A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0138 KEY9600, 96mm, no overspeed
76.70.0140 KEY9600A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0141 KEY9601, 96mm, magnetic pickup overspeed
76.70.0231 KEY9601A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0040 KEY9602, 96mm, AC generator overspeed
76.70.0143 KEY9602A, as above plus aux/preheat
Accessories:-
76.70.0125 KEY/KEYA, spare keys (1 pair), pre July 2004
76.70.0341 KEY/KEYB, spare keys (1 pair), post July 2004
76.70.0124 Spare fixing clamps (1 pair)